
                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                           Runner  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ============================== ======  ======= ===== 
      1    1 7098  David Simon             10  St. Ambrose Academy            Boys 1  16:39.0  5:22 
      2    2 7099  Jonathan Simon           9  St. Ambrose Academy            Boys 2  16:43.1  5:23 
      3    3 6970  Roger Melland           12  Lodi                           Boys 1  17:24.6  5:37 
      4    4 6898  Ben Varela              12  Fennimore                      Boys 1  17:45.6  5:43 
      5    5 6891  Isaac Henkel            12  Fennimore                      Boys 2  17:51.0  5:45 
      6    6 7055  Josh Richardson          9  Southwestern/Benton            Boys 1  17:51.8  5:45 
      7    7 6950  Saul Lopez              12  Lake Mills                     Boys 2  17:54.1  5:46 
      8    8 6873  Noah Wood               12  Cuba City                      Boys 1  17:59.2  5:48 
      9    9 6795  Kaleb Broughton         11  Albany                         Boys 1  18:11.4  5:52 
     10   10 6951  Braxton Walter          12  Lake Mills                     Boys 3  18:15.5  5:53 
     11   11 6936  Max Kressner            12  Lake Mills                     Boys 1  18:25.3  5:56 
     12   12 6852  Andy Atten              12  Cuba City                      Boys 2  18:30.9  5:58 
     13   13 7086  Simon Draves            12  St. Ambrose Academy            Boys 3  18:38.9  6:01 
     14   14 6964  Everett Clemens         11  Lodi                           Boys 2  18:40.8  6:01 
     15   15 7101  Adam Sturm               9  St. Ambrose Academy            Boys 4  18:46.5  6:03 
     16   16 6971  Nolan Pertzborn          9  Lodi                           Boys 3  18:47.6  6:03 
     17   17 6796  Kamden Broughton         9  Albany                         Boys 2  18:54.6  6:06 
     18   18 7015  Samuel Kramer           11  Prairie du Chien               Boys 1  18:56.3  6:06 
     19   19 7012  Spencer Foley           12  Prairie du Chien               Boys 2  19:01.9  6:08 
     20   20 6929  Clovis Cormier-Tardif   12  Lake Mills                     Boys 4  19:02.7  6:08 
     21   21 6888  Griffin Fry             11  Fennimore                      Boys 3  19:12.5  6:11 
     22   22 6803  Brooks Wachholz          9  Albany                         Boys 5  19:16.9  6:13 
     23   23 7102  Jonny Tucci              9  St. Ambrose Academy            Boys 5  19:17.1  6:13 
     24   24 6797  River Cockroft          10  Albany                         Boys 4  19:22.8  6:15 
     25   25 6969  Chase Maas              11  Lodi                           Boys 4  19:28.6  6:17 
     26   26 7019  Landon Smith             9  Prairie du Chien               Boys 4  19:34.3  6:18 
     27      7125  Isaac Harkness           9  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 4  19:40.9  6:21 
     28   27 6802  Beckett Wachholz        11  Albany                         Boys 3  19:45.8  6:22 
     29   28 7106  Sam Zakrzewski           9  St. Ambrose Academy            Boys 7  19:58.1  6:26 
     30   29 6822  Mitchell Johnsen        10  Argyle/Pecatonica              Boys 1  20:06.6  6:29 
     31   30 6828  Landon Newman            9  Argyle/Pecatonica              Boys 2  20:06.6  6:29 
     32   31 6824  Grant Kuberski          11  Argyle/Pecatonica              Boys 3  20:06.7  6:29 
     33   32 6934  Adam Hartman            10  Lake Mills                     Boys 5  20:13.3  6:31 
     34   33 6890  Teegan Griswold          9  Fennimore                      Boys 5  20:19.4  6:33 
     35   34 7018  Treyton Reames          10  Prairie du Chien               Boys 3  20:24.5  6:35 
     36   35 7094  Daniel Nornberg         11  St. Ambrose Academy            Boys 6  20:28.1  6:36 
     37   36 6939  Jonah Linn-Miller       10  Lake Mills                     Boys 7  20:34.7  6:38 
     38   37 6966  Ben Karls                9  Lodi                           Boys 5  20:39.4  6:39 
     39   38 7013  Lane Henderson          10  Prairie du Chien               Boys 5  20:40.5  6:40 
     40   39 6883  Orlando Bonilla         11  Fennimore                      Boys 4  20:41.8  6:40 
     41      7130  Dominik Langston        10  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 5  20:46.1  6:42 
     42      6990  Melvin Martin           12  Postville                      Boys 2  20:46.5  6:42 
     43   40 6866  Tucker Lange            10  Cuba City                      Boys 4  20:52.5  6:44 
     44   41 6935  Chet Klawitter          12  Lake Mills                     Boys 6  21:05.3  6:48 
     45   42 6867  Jace Niles              11  Cuba City                      Boys 5  21:12.8  6:50 
     46   43 6967  Carter Karls             9  Lodi                           Boys 6  21:17.0  6:52 
     47   44 6794  Brodyn Bakken            9  Albany                         Boys 6  21:18.8  6:52 
     48   45 6834  Ayden Slater             9  Argyle/Pecatonica              Boys 4  21:23.6  6:54 
     49   46 7051  Caleb Craugh             9  Southwestern/Benton            Boys 5  21:31.1  6:56 
     50   47 6800  Tyler Patchen           11  Albany                         Boys 7  21:32.8  6:57 
     51   48 6861  Gabe Heins               9  Cuba City                      Boys 7  21:37.9  6:58 
     52      6995  Darinel Ramirez         10  Postville                      Boys 5  21:48.6  7:02 
     53   49 6862  Isaac Hermsen           11  Cuba City                      Boys 6  22:00.8  7:06 
     54      6988  Michael Hill            10  Postville                      Boys 3  22:26.3  7:14 
     55   50 7014  Joseph Kramer           11  Prairie du Chien               Boys 6  22:32.5  7:16 
     56   51 6968  Caleb Lord              12  Lodi                           Boys 7  22:37.0  7:17 
     57   52 6817  Trevor Doescher         12  Argyle/Pecatonica              Boys 6  22:45.7  7:20 
     58   53 7052  Karson Gleason           9  Southwestern/Benton            Boys 4  22:46.1  7:20 
     59   54 6831  Garrett Phillipson      12  Argyle/Pecatonica              Boys 5  23:33.0  7:35 
     60   55 6823  Samuel Koch             12  Argyle/Pecatonica              Boys 7  23:56.4  7:43 
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                           Runner  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ============================== ======  ======= ===== 
     61   56 7054  Scott Perkins            9  Southwestern/Benton            Boys 6  24:51.1  8:00 
     62      7043  Elliot Searles          11  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 7  25:26.6  8:12 
     63   57 6895  Kobe Rosemeyer          10  Fennimore                      Boys 6  25:29.8  8:13 
     64      6987  Dennis Hernandez        12  Postville                      Boys 6  26:00.4  8:23 
     65   58 7017  Carter Neis              9  Prairie du Chien               Boys 7  27:27.7  8:51 
     66   59 7053  Mason Pearce            10  Southwestern/Benton            Boys 7  27:39.6  8:55 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           
     
  1. 90:04.6 St. Ambrose Academy                  (18:01.0)
===============================================
  1  16:39.0  David Simon                10 Boys 1                    
  2  16:43.1  Jonathan Simon              9 Boys 2                    
  3  18:38.9  Simon Draves               12 Boys 3                    
  4  18:46.5  Adam Sturm                  9 Boys 4                    
  5  19:17.1  Jonny Tucci                 9 Boys 5                    
  6 (19:58.1) Sam Zakrzewski              9 Boys 7                    
  7 (20:28.1) Daniel Nornberg            11 Boys 6                    
     
  2. 93:50.9 Lake Mills                           (18:46.2)
===============================================
  1  17:54.1  Saul Lopez                 12 Boys 2                    
  2  18:15.5  Braxton Walter             12 Boys 3                    
  3  18:25.3  Max Kressner               12 Boys 1                    
  4  19:02.7  Clovis Cormier-Tardif      12 Boys 4                    
  5  20:13.3  Adam Hartman               10 Boys 5                    
  6 (20:34.7) Jonah Linn-Miller          10 Boys 7                    
  7 (21:05.3) Chet Klawitter             12 Boys 6                    
     
  3. 95:01.0 Lodi                                 (19:00.2)
===============================================
  1  17:24.6  Roger Melland              12 Boys 1                    
  2  18:40.8  Everett Clemens            11 Boys 2                    
  3  18:47.6  Nolan Pertzborn             9 Boys 3                    
  4  19:28.6  Chase Maas                 11 Boys 4                    
  5  20:39.4  Ben Karls                   9 Boys 5                    
  6 (21:17.0) Carter Karls                9 Boys 6                    
  7 (22:37.0) Caleb Lord                 12 Boys 7                    
     
  4. 95:31.5 Albany                               (19:06.3)
===============================================
  1  18:11.4  Kaleb Broughton            11 Boys 1                    
  2  18:54.6  Kamden Broughton            9 Boys 2                    
  3  19:16.9  Brooks Wachholz             9 Boys 5                    
  4  19:22.8  River Cockroft             10 Boys 4                    
  5  19:45.8  Beckett Wachholz           11 Boys 3                    
  6 (21:18.8) Brodyn Bakken               9 Boys 6                    
  7 (21:32.8) Tyler Patchen              11 Boys 7                    
     
  5. 95:50.3 Fennimore                            (19:10.1)
===============================================
  1  17:45.6  Ben Varela                 12 Boys 1                    
  2  17:51.0  Isaac Henkel               12 Boys 2                    
  3  19:12.5  Griffin Fry                11 Boys 3                    
  4  20:19.4  Teegan Griswold             9 Boys 5                    
  5  20:41.8  Orlando Bonilla            11 Boys 4                    
  6 (25:29.8) Kobe Rosemeyer             10 Boys 6                    
     
  6. 98:37.5 Prairie du Chien                     (19:43.5)
===============================================
  1  18:56.3  Samuel Kramer              11 Boys 1                    
  2  19:01.9  Spencer Foley              12 Boys 2                    
  3  19:34.3  Landon Smith                9 Boys 4                    
  4  20:24.5  Treyton Reames             10 Boys 3                    
  5  20:40.5  Lane Henderson             10 Boys 5                    
  6 (22:32.5) Joseph Kramer              11 Boys 6                    
  7 (27:27.7) Carter Neis                 9 Boys 7                    
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           
     
  7. 100:13.3 Cuba City                            (20:02.7)
===============================================
  1  17:59.2  Noah Wood                  12 Boys 1                    
  2  18:30.9  Andy Atten                 12 Boys 2                    
  3  20:52.5  Tucker Lange               10 Boys 4                    
  4  21:12.8  Jace Niles                 11 Boys 5                    
  5  21:37.9  Gabe Heins                  9 Boys 7                    
  6 (22:00.8) Isaac Hermsen              11 Boys 6                    
     
  8. 104:29.2 Argyle/Pecatonica                    (20:53.9)
===============================================
  1  20:06.6  Mitchell Johnsen           10 Boys 1                    
  2  20:06.6  Landon Newman               9 Boys 2                    
  3  20:06.7  Grant Kuberski             11 Boys 3                    
  4  21:23.6  Ayden Slater                9 Boys 4                    
  5  22:45.7  Trevor Doescher            12 Boys 6                    
  6 (23:33.0) Garrett Phillipson         12 Boys 5                    
  7 (23:56.4) Samuel Koch                12 Boys 7                    
     
  9. 114:39.7 Southwestern/Benton                  (22:56.0)
===============================================
  1  17:51.8  Josh Richardson             9 Boys 1                    
  2  21:31.1  Caleb Craugh                9 Boys 5                    
  3  22:46.1  Karson Gleason              9 Boys 4                    
  4  24:51.1  Scott Perkins               9 Boys 6                    
  5  27:39.6  Mason Pearce               10 Boys 7                    
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7093  Tim Kasprzyk                  12  St. Ambrose Academy            20:23.8  6:34 
      2      6798  Gavin Hartwig                 11  Albany                         20:33.9  6:38 
      3    2 7097  Joseph Pope                   12  St. Ambrose Academy            20:56.5  6:45 
      4    3 7103  Elijah Tumpach                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            20:57.1  6:45 
      5      6928  Aric Braund                   10  Lake Mills                     21:16.7  6:51 
      6      6924  Asa Becker                     9  Lake Mills                     21:29.8  6:56 
      7    4 7085  John Paul Draves              10  St. Ambrose Academy            21:33.4  6:57 
      8    5 7096  Johnny Parker                 11  St. Ambrose Academy            22:03.8  7:07 
      9    6 6827  Braelyn Meinert               12  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:08.8  7:08 
     10    7 7089  Elijah Heller                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            22:15.6  7:10 
     11    8 7087  Samuel GarduÃ±o MartÃ­nez     12  St. Ambrose Academy            22:18.1  7:11 
     12      7083  Noah Cavanaugh                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            22:20.5  7:12 
     13      6871  Austin Weber                  12  Cuba City                      22:41.9  7:19 
     14    9 7120  Stephan Burdett                9  Tri State Homeschool           22:48.8  7:21 
     15   10 7121  Nehemiah Cartwright           11  Tri State Homeschool           22:57.4  7:24 
     16   11 6820  Eli Harris                    11  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:08.1  7:27 
     17   12 7132  Dominic Larson                11  Tri State Homeschool           23:24.9  7:33 
     18   13 7133  Samuel Larson                  9  Tri State Homeschool           23:25.4  7:33 
     19      6870  Lucas Thoma                   11  Cuba City                      23:46.0  7:39 
     20      6972  Arthur Tippery                 9  Lodi                           23:50.6  7:41 
     21   14 6818  Gunner Gerber                 11  Argyle/Pecatonica              24:08.9  7:47 
     22      6947  Zach Twesme                   12  Lake Mills                     24:22.7  7:51 
     23      7105  Luke Zakrzewski               11  St. Ambrose Academy            24:56.3  8:02 
     24      7095  Isaiah Olson                  11  St. Ambrose Academy            25:01.7  8:04 
     25      6856  Benji Dawson                  10  Cuba City                      25:08.1  8:06 
     26      6965  Caden Johnson                  9  Lodi                           25:13.9  8:08 
     27   15 7126  Silas Klar                    11  Tri State Homeschool           25:24.3  8:11 
     28      7100  Zach Spangler                 11  St. Ambrose Academy            25:25.0  8:11 
     29   16 6836  Bryce Slater                  11  Argyle/Pecatonica              26:39.1  8:35 
     30   17 6837  Max Soper                     10  Argyle/Pecatonica              28:04.8  9:03 
     31   18 6821  Matthew Jayne                 10  Argyle/Pecatonica              29:31.0  9:30 
     32   19 6826  Nolan McCarthy                 9  Argyle/Pecatonica              30:04.1  9:41 
     33      7090  Isaiah Heller                  9  St. Ambrose Academy            32:20.2 10:25 
     9/28/2024 12:36PM
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                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  St. Ambrose Academy                        (21:11.0  105:54.6 1:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tim Kasprzyk              12 Boys JV                   20:23.8
       2      2  Joseph Pope               12 Boys JV                   20:56.5
       3      3  Elijah Tumpach             9 Boys JV                   20:57.1
       4      4  John Paul Draves          10 Boys JV                   21:33.4
       5      5  Johnny Parker             11 Boys JV                   22:03.8
       6   (  7) Elijah Heller             10 Boys JV                   22:15.6
       7   (  8) Samuel GarduÃ±o MartÃ­nez 12 Boys JV                   22:18.1

       2.    59  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:36.2  118:00.8 2:35.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Stephan Burdett            9 Boys JV                   22:48.8
       2     10  Nehemiah Cartwright       11 Boys JV                   22:57.4
       3     12  Dominic Larson            11 Boys JV                   23:24.9
       4     13  Samuel Larson              9 Boys JV                   23:25.4
       5     15  Silas Klar                11 Boys JV                   25:24.3

       3.    64  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (24:50.0  124:09.7 5:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Braelyn Meinert           12 Boys JV                   22:08.8
       2     11  Eli Harris                11 Boys JV                   23:08.1
       3     14  Gunner Gerber             11 Boys JV                   24:08.9
       4     16  Bryce Slater              11 Boys JV                   26:39.1
       5     17  Max Soper                 10 Boys JV                   28:04.8
       6   ( 18) Matthew Jayne             10 Boys JV                   29:31.0
       7   ( 19) Nolan McCarthy             9 Boys JV                   30:04.1
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6943  Grant Pellmann                 8  Lake Mills                      9:19.8  5:50 
      2    2 7119  Daniel Borgen                  8  Tri State Homeschool            9:26.7  5:55 
      3    3 6892  Riley Horsfall                 8  Fennimore                       9:32.4  5:58 
      4    4 6894  Koy Kartman                    7  Fennimore                       9:40.9  6:04 
      5    5 6893  Avery Hrubes                   8  Fennimore                       9:45.8  6:07 
      6    6 6900  Peter Volz                     8  Fennimore                       9:46.0  6:07 
      7    7 6897  Bobby Schmidt                  8  Fennimore                       9:49.9  6:09 
      8    8 6937  Paul Kressner                  8  Lake Mills                      9:58.4  6:14 
      9    9 6815  Kaleb Baumann                  8  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:06.0  6:19 
     10   10 6857  Rylan Donar                    7  Cuba City                      10:15.1  6:25 
     11   11 6946  Josef Steindorf                8  Lake Mills                     10:22.1  6:29 
     12   12 7066  Quinn Williams                 7  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:34.5  6:37 
     13   13 6992  Alix Musus                     8  Postville                      10:37.2  6:39 
     14   14 6830  Tristan Olson                  8  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:39.5  6:40 
     15   15 6860  Branko Garcia                  8  Cuba City                      10:49.7  6:46 
     16   16 7062  Isaac Droessler                8  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:49.7  6:47 
     17   17 6858  Evan Flesch                    8  Cuba City                      10:53.5  6:49 
     18   18 6993  Evan Ortiz                     8  Postville                      11:01.2  6:54 
     19   19 6887  Caiden Evans                   8  Fennimore                      11:03.3  6:55 
     20   20 6829  Evan Olson                     6  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:04.9  6:56 
     21   21 6926  Jordan Berg                    7  Lake Mills                     11:06.4  6:57 
     22   22 7064  Rylan Hahn                     7  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:09.6  6:59 
     23   23 6930  Jacob Cormier-Tardif           8  Lake Mills                     11:11.0  7:00 
     24   24 6989  Angello Jochola                7  Postville                      11:12.5  7:01 
     25   25 7032  Andrew Carrano                 6  Saint Ambrose Academy          11:15.2  7:02 
     26   26 7037  Joey Spangler                  8  Saint Ambrose Academy          11:18.4  7:04 
     27   27 7065  Tucker Reichmann               6  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:24.9  7:09 
     28   28 7036  Jase Parker                    6  Saint Ambrose Academy          11:25.4  7:09 
     29   29 6863  Isaac Horsfield                6  Cuba City                      11:27.9  7:10 
     30   30 6942  Charlie O'connell              7  Lake Mills                     11:30.2  7:12 
     31   31 6832  Preston Rosebrook              7  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:30.4  7:12 
     32   32 6999  Zayden Zieman                  7  Postville                      11:31.8  7:13 
     33   33 6899  Henry Volz                     6  Fennimore                      11:32.6  7:13 
     34   34 6835  Bryar Slater                   7  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:35.9  7:15 
     35   35 7137  Jacob Pronschinske             4  Tri State Homeschool           11:41.1  7:19 
     36   36 7061  Parker Busch                   6  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:45.5  7:21 
     37   37 7060  Michael Adams                  7  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:45.6  7:21 
     38   38 7138  David Runde                    8  Tri State Homeschool           11:52.0  7:25 
     39   39 7038  Paul Tejeda                    7  Saint Ambrose Academy          11:58.2  7:29 
     40      6801  Merrick Vozka                  7  Albany                         11:59.2  7:30 
     41   40 6948  Miguel Valdez                  7  Lake Mills                     12:00.4  7:31 
     42      6889  Logan Goss                     6  Fennimore                      12:00.9  7:31 
     43   41 6865  Josh Klein                     8  Cuba City                      12:02.9  7:32 
     44   42 6997  David Reyna                    7  Postville                      12:03.4  7:33 
     45      6938  Lucas Lehrer                   6  Lake Mills                     12:03.9  7:33 
     46   43 7139  Erik Snyder                    6  Tri State Homeschool           12:07.8  7:35 
     47   44 7122  Klay Conley                    5  Tri State Homeschool           12:09.9  7:37 
     48      6886  Skyler Dresen                  8  Fennimore                      12:17.3  7:41 
     49      6940  Jonathan Mcfarlane             6  Lake Mills                     12:27.3  7:48 
     50   45 6872  Elliot Williams                6  Cuba City                      12:42.8  7:57 
     51   46 6874  Owen Wood                      6  Cuba City                      12:49.3  8:01 
     52   47 7135  Toby Martin                    6  Tri State Homeschool           12:52.6  8:03 
     53   48 6991  Yosman Martin                  9  Postville                      12:53.0  8:04 
     54      6868  Matthew Rehlinger              8  Cuba City                      12:54.5  8:05 
     55      6944  Eli Siedschlag                 8  Lake Mills                     12:55.5  8:05 
     56   49 7035  Will Lyons                     8  Saint Ambrose Academy          13:00.0  8:08 
     57   50 6816  Parker Bethke                  6  Argyle/Pecatonica              13:03.0  8:10 
     58      6952  Easton White                   6  Lake Mills                     13:04.9  8:11 
     59      6859  Abraham Garcia                 7  Cuba City                      13:13.7  8:17 
     60      6853  Colton Blahnik                 6  Cuba City                      13:17.7  8:19 
     9/28/2024 12:36PM
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6855  Aj Crawley                     6  Cuba City                      13:20.6  8:21 
     62      6884  Elias Brown                    8  Fennimore                      13:29.7  8:27 
     63   51 7134  Jacob Martin                   7  Tri State Homeschool           13:32.5  8:28 
     64      6945  Noah Stangler                  7  Lake Mills                     13:34.8  8:30 
     65      6896  Mason Rutkowski                6  Fennimore                      13:37.8  8:32 
     66      6925  Domonick Behling               7  Lake Mills                     13:41.0  8:34 
     67   52 7063  Nicolas Flatley                7  Southwestern/Benton MS         14:19.6  8:58 
     68      7123  Korbin Conley                  7  Tri State Homeschool           15:26.9  9:40 
     69      6933  Dayton Hanson                  7  Lake Mills                     16:01.9 10:02 
     70      6949  Gage Vanselow                  6  Lake Mills                     18:50.7 11:47 
     71      6869  Jayce Taylor                   6  Cuba City                      19:27.0 12:10 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Fennimore                                  ( 9:43.0  48:35.0 0:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Riley Horsfall             8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:32.4
       2      4  Koy Kartman                7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:40.9
       3      5  Avery Hrubes               8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:45.8
       4      6  Peter Volz                 8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:46.0
       5      7  Bobby Schmidt              8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:49.9
       6   ( 19) Caiden Evans               8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:03.3
       7   ( 33) Henry Volz                 6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:32.6

       2.    64  Lake Mills                                 (10:23.6  51:57.7 1:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Grant Pellmann             8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:19.8
       2      8  Paul Kressner              8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:58.4
       3     11  Josef Steindorf            8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:22.1
       4     21  Jordan Berg                7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:06.4
       5     23  Jacob Cormier-Tardif       8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:11.0
       6   ( 30) Charlie O'connell          7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:30.2
       7   ( 40) Miguel Valdez              7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:00.4

       3.   108  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (10:59.4  54:56.7 1:29.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kaleb Baumann              8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:06.0
       2     14  Tristan Olson              8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:39.5
       3     20  Evan Olson                 6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:04.9
       4     31  Preston Rosebrook          7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:30.4
       5     34  Bryar Slater               7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:35.9
       6   ( 50) Parker Bethke              6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      13:03.0

       4.   112  Cuba City                                  (11:05.9  55:29.1 1:47.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Rylan Donar                7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:15.1
       2     15  Branko Garcia              8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:49.7
       3     17  Evan Flesch                8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:53.5
       4     29  Isaac Horsfield            6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:27.9
       5     41  Josh Klein                 8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:02.9
       6   ( 45) Elliot Williams            6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:42.8
       7   ( 46) Owen Wood                  6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:49.3

       5.   113  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (11:08.9  55:44.2 1:11.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Quinn Williams             7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:34.5
       2     16  Isaac Droessler            8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:49.7
       3     22  Rylan Hahn                 7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:09.6
       4     27  Tucker Reichmann           6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:24.9
       5     36  Parker Busch               6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:45.5
       6   ( 37) Michael Adams              7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:45.6
       7   ( 52) Nicolas Flatley            7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      14:19.6

       6.   129  Postville                                  (11:17.3  56:26.1 1:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Alix Musus                 8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      10:37.2
       2     18  Evan Ortiz                 8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:01.2
       3     24  Angello Jochola            7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:12.5
       4     32  Zayden Zieman              7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:31.8
       5     42  David Reyna                7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:03.4
       6   ( 48) Yosman Martin              9 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:53.0



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   162  Tri State Homeschool                       (11:27.5  57:17.5 2:43.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Daniel Borgen              8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run       9:26.7
       2     35  Jacob Pronschinske         4 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:41.1
       3     38  David Runde                8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:52.0
       4     43  Erik Snyder                6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:07.8
       5     44  Klay Conley                5 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:09.9
       6   ( 47) Toby Martin                6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      12:52.6
       7   ( 51) Jacob Martin               7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      13:32.5

       8.   167  Saint Ambrose Academy                      (11:47.5  58:57.2 1:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Andrew Carrano             6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:15.2
       2     26  Joey Spangler              8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:18.4
       3     28  Jase Parker                6 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:25.4
       4     39  Paul Tejeda                7 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      11:58.2
       5     49  Will Lyons                 8 Boys MS 1.5 Mile Run      13:00.0
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 1 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7098  David Simon                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            16:39.0  5:22 
      2 6970  Roger Melland                 12  Lodi                           17:24.6  5:37 
      3 6898  Ben Varela                    12  Fennimore                      17:45.6  5:43 
      4 7055  Josh Richardson                9  Southwestern/Benton            17:51.8  5:45 
      5 6873  Noah Wood                     12  Cuba City                      17:59.2  5:48 
      6 6795  Kaleb Broughton               11  Albany                         18:11.4  5:52 
      7 6936  Max Kressner                  12  Lake Mills                     18:25.3  5:56 
      8 7015  Samuel Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien               18:56.3  6:06 
      9 6822  Mitchell Johnsen              10  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:06.6  6:29 
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                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 2 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7099  Jonathan Simon                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            16:43.1  5:23 
      2 6891  Isaac Henkel                  12  Fennimore                      17:51.0  5:45 
      3 6950  Saul Lopez                    12  Lake Mills                     17:54.1  5:46 
      4 6852  Andy Atten                    12  Cuba City                      18:30.9  5:58 
      5 6964  Everett Clemens               11  Lodi                           18:40.8  6:01 
      6 6796  Kamden Broughton               9  Albany                         18:54.6  6:06 
      7 7012  Spencer Foley                 12  Prairie du Chien               19:01.9  6:08 
      8 6828  Landon Newman                  9  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:06.6  6:29 
      9 6990  Melvin Martin                 12  Postville                      20:46.5  6:42 
     9/28/2024 12:36PM
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 3 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6951  Braxton Walter                12  Lake Mills                     18:15.5  5:53 
      2 7086  Simon Draves                  12  St. Ambrose Academy            18:38.9  6:01 
      3 6971  Nolan Pertzborn                9  Lodi                           18:47.6  6:03 
      4 6888  Griffin Fry                   11  Fennimore                      19:12.5  6:11 
      5 6802  Beckett Wachholz              11  Albany                         19:45.8  6:22 
      6 6824  Grant Kuberski                11  Argyle/Pecatonica              20:06.7  6:29 
      7 7018  Treyton Reames                10  Prairie du Chien               20:24.5  6:35 
      8 6988  Michael Hill                  10  Postville                      22:26.3  7:14 
     9/28/2024 12:36PM
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                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 4 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7101  Adam Sturm                     9  St. Ambrose Academy            18:46.5  6:03 
      2 6929  Clovis Cormier-Tardif         12  Lake Mills                     19:02.7  6:08 
      3 6797  River Cockroft                10  Albany                         19:22.8  6:15 
      4 6969  Chase Maas                    11  Lodi                           19:28.6  6:17 
      5 7019  Landon Smith                   9  Prairie du Chien               19:34.3  6:18 
      6 7125  Isaac Harkness                 9  Tri State Homeschool           19:40.9  6:21 
      7 6883  Orlando Bonilla               11  Fennimore                      20:41.8  6:40 
      8 6866  Tucker Lange                  10  Cuba City                      20:52.5  6:44 
      9 6834  Ayden Slater                   9  Argyle/Pecatonica              21:23.6  6:54 
     10 7052  Karson Gleason                 9  Southwestern/Benton            22:46.1  7:20 
     9/28/2024 12:36PM
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 5 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6803  Brooks Wachholz                9  Albany                         19:16.9  6:13 
      2 7102  Jonny Tucci                    9  St. Ambrose Academy            19:17.1  6:13 
      3 6934  Adam Hartman                  10  Lake Mills                     20:13.3  6:31 
      4 6890  Teegan Griswold                9  Fennimore                      20:19.4  6:33 
      5 6966  Ben Karls                      9  Lodi                           20:39.4  6:39 
      6 7013  Lane Henderson                10  Prairie du Chien               20:40.5  6:40 
      7 7130  Dominik Langston              10  Tri State Homeschool           20:46.1  6:42 
      8 6867  Jace Niles                    11  Cuba City                      21:12.8  6:50 
      9 7051  Caleb Craugh                   9  Southwestern/Benton            21:31.1  6:56 
     10 6995  Darinel Ramirez               10  Postville                      21:48.6  7:02 
     11 6831  Garrett Phillipson            12  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:33.0  7:35 
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 6 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7094  Daniel Nornberg               11  St. Ambrose Academy            20:28.1  6:36 
      2 6935  Chet Klawitter                12  Lake Mills                     21:05.3  6:48 
      3 6967  Carter Karls                   9  Lodi                           21:17.0  6:52 
      4 6794  Brodyn Bakken                  9  Albany                         21:18.8  6:52 
      5 6862  Isaac Hermsen                 11  Cuba City                      22:00.8  7:06 
      6 7014  Joseph Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien               22:32.5  7:16 
      7 6817  Trevor Doescher               12  Argyle/Pecatonica              22:45.7  7:20 
      8 7054  Scott Perkins                  9  Southwestern/Benton            24:51.1  8:00 
      9 6895  Kobe Rosemeyer                10  Fennimore                      25:29.8  8:13 
     10 6987  Dennis Hernandez              12  Postville                      26:00.4  8:23 
     9/28/2024 12:36PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 7 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7106  Sam Zakrzewski                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            19:58.1  6:26 
      2 6939  Jonah Linn-Miller             10  Lake Mills                     20:34.7  6:38 
      3 6800  Tyler Patchen                 11  Albany                         21:32.8  6:57 
      4 6861  Gabe Heins                     9  Cuba City                      21:37.9  6:58 
      5 6968  Caleb Lord                    12  Lodi                           22:37.0  7:17 
      6 6823  Samuel Koch                   12  Argyle/Pecatonica              23:56.4  7:43 
      7 7043  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             25:26.6  8:12 
      8 7017  Carter Neis                    9  Prairie du Chien               27:27.7  8:51 
      9 7053  Mason Pearce                  10  Southwestern/Benton            27:39.6  8:55 
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